
PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.

PRINCIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

ENGINEERING COMPANY
Engineers  &  Surveyors  - Est. 1894

Waterman46 Sutton Avenue
East Providence, RI
Phone: (401) - 438 - 5775
Fax: (401) - 438 - 5773
www.watermanengineering.net



M
.A.S.P.C

.S. (M
AIN

LAN
D

)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����









M.A.S.P.C.S. (MAINLAND)

2*#5'�++

2*#5'�+++

2*#5'�+

2*#5'�+

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

M.A.S.P.C.S. (MAINLAND)



TENNIS
CO

URTS

1 STY.
BUILDING

CLUB HO
USE

1 STY.
BUILDING

1 STY.
BLDG

.

W
ATER

TANK

W
O

O
DED AREA

TREELINE (TYP.)

DRIVEW
AY

AC
O

R
N

 ST. E
AST

U
PLAN

D
 R

D
.

B
LU

E
B

E
R

R
Y R

D
.

W
E

LLIN
G

TO
N

 R
D

.

(PUBLIC ~ 50' W
IDTH)

FAIR
M

O
U

N
T R

D
.

(PUBLIC ~ 50' W
IDTH)

PHILLIPS ROAD

BIT. PAVEM
ENT

G
LEN

D
ALE RD

.

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE
TEE

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAPSAND

TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP SAND

TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

10TH
G

REEN

11TH
G

REEN

12TH
G

REEN

13TH
G

REEN

14TH
G

REEN

16TH
G

REEN

18TH
G

REEN PRACTICE

CAHOON ST.

"TO
W

N
 R

O
A

D
"

BRUCE ST.

DIRT
PARKING
AREA

FUNCTIO
N

HALL

APPR
O

XIM
ATE ZO

N
IN

G
 BO

U
N

D
AR

Y

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

37.7

34.3

34.3

22.9

50

64.1

46.6

38.9

30.2

26.9

37.2

35.4

38.8

43.2

52.6 49.0

58.5

59.0

60

59.0

50

38.5

40.6

40.7

38.4

40

40

40.8

37.1

34.534.8

34.7

28.6

34.5
36.9

33.0

37.6

37.8

39.3

38.6

38.5
40

38.1

35.0

33.4

35.0 35.0

39.1

37.4

37.2

37.7

37.8

37.4

42.9

38.6

38.1

40

14.9

38.5

38.8

39.0

39.7

30.1
30

31.2

37.1

23.1

30

36.6

37.4

30.9

37.0

37.1

37.3

36.933.8

37.6

33.2

17.1

20.2

22.6

32.2

28.6
30

29.0

28.1

28.9
41.0

38.8

38.4

43.2

38.6

43.9

37.7

38.8

40.940

33.1
36.4

34.7
30

36.5

46.4

52.3

47.0

36.3

42.6 40

34.8

31.1

34.4

33.6

32.6
32.8

30.3

35.7

29.8

37.2

31.6

27.0

30

26.6

26.6
27.1

23.6

24.6

23.5

31.1

29.7

29.4

26.2

29.4

32.2

22.2

26.1

22.7

22.5

30.7

24.4

27.7

30.1

26.9

29.0

29.4

30

33.7

30.7

31.3

27.1

30

32.9

30.1

40

50.9

49.7 50

54.4

33.7

35.5

34.5
40

47.9

45.8 42.2

37.4

37.4

38.3

37.934.2

40

37.4

36.2

34.5

35.3

35.5

38.336.7

39.3

36.3

36.6

40
40.8

39.0

37.9

40

30.6

35.6

35.1

35.9

32.6

38.6

37.0

28.730.9
31.1

30

35.3

36.7

37.0

36.2

36.8

36.6

34.5

34.3

32.7

30.9

50.5

36.7

47.1

47.1

43.4

40

50.8

49.0

51.9
49.2

49.3 50

41.4 39.5

40.7

40

44.7

38.8

50.9

40

52.450

49.9

50.1

49.1
46.2

50

40.9

40

38.6

50

24.8

37.5

35.1

38.7

37.5

35.2

30

32.7

23.1

34.9

32.9

27.0

35.7

25.0

14.1 11.1

34.3

20

25.2
32.3

27.1

31.0

32.6

34.3

28.8
30

26.6

50

40

55.5

57.1

55.7

43.1 43.9

50

80

70

48.6

35.0

39.1

50

44.950

45.2

50.4

48.5

(STATE H
IG

H
W

AY LAYO
U

T - D
ISC

O
N

TIN
U

ED
 1991)

TEE

TEE

PO
O

L

FEN
C

E

G
AS SERVICE

APPRO
XIM

ATE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

D
Y H

W
V

W
V

W
V

S
S

S

S

S

S

W
VD

Y H

W
V

D
Y H

W
VW
V

W
V

BIT. PAVED WALK

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

M
H

W
V

W
ATER

M
ANHO

LE

G
RASS

SHED

FUEL
TANK

DIRT / G
RAVEL RO

ADW
AY

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

PO
LE

#114
#113
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
PO

LE
#111

S
S

S
S

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- PROPOSED LOT LINE
- PROPOSED EASEMENT
- PROPOSED WATER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER FORCE MAIN LINE
- PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT
- PROPOSED ROADWAY  STATIONING
- PROPOSED TEE BOXES 

- PROPOSED FAIRWAYS11

1+00

- EXISTING STONE WALL

- PROPOSED CONCRETE BOUND
M.A.S.P.C.S. (M

AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����



12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

W
ATER

G
ATE VALVE

(TYP.)
1 STY.

BUILDING
CLUB HO

USE

1 STY.
BLDG

.

TREELINE (TYP.)

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP SAND

TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

11TH
G

REEN

12TH
G

REEN

16TH
G

REEN

DIRT
PARKING
AREA

FUNCTIO
N

HALL

34.3

34.3

36.6

30.9

22.6

32.2

28.6
3031.1

29.4

32.2

33.7

47.9

45.8 42.2

37.4

34.2
40

37.4

36.2

34.5

35.3

35.5

38.336.7

39.3

36.3

36.6

40
40.8

39.0

37.9

40

30.6

35.6

35.1

35.9

32.6

38.6

37.0

28.730.9
31.1

30

35.3

36.7

37.0

36.2

36.8

36.6

34.5

34.3

32.7

30.9

36.7

47.1

47.1

43.4

40

50.8

49.0

51.9
49.2

49.3 50

41.4 39.5

40.7

40

44.7

38.8

50.9

40

52.4
49.1

46.2

50

40.9

40

38.6

50

37.5

35.1

38.7

37.5

35.2

30

32.7

34.9

32.9

31.0

40

55.5

43.1 43.9

50

TEE

G
AS SERVICE

APPRO
XIM

ATE

W
V

S

S

W
VD

Y H

W
V

W
VW

V

W
V

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

G
RASS

SHED

FUEL
TANK

DIRT / G
RAVEL RO

ADW
AY

BAY POINTE DRIVE

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����



W
O

O
DED AREA

TREELINE (TYP.)

AC
O

R
N

 ST. E
AST

U
PLAN

D
 R

D
.

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE
TEE

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE

TEE

SAND
TRAP

SAND
TRAP

10TH
G

REEN

12TH
G

REEN

14TH
G

REEN

CAHOON ST.

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

37.2

50

38.5

40.6

40.7

38.4

40

40

40.8

37.1

34.534.8

34.7

33.0

37.6

37.8

38.5
40

35.0

33.4

35.0 35.0

39.1

37.4

37.2

37.7

37.8

42.9

38.6

38.1

40

29.0

28.1

28.9
41.0

38.8

38.4

43.2

38.6

43.9

37.7

38.8

40.940

33.1
36.4

34.7
30

36.5

46.4

52.3

47.0

36.3

42.6 40

34.8

31.1

34.4

33.6

32.6
32.8

30.3

35.7

29.8

37.2

31.6

27.0

30

26.6

26.6
27.1

23.6

24.6

23.5

31.1

29.7

29.4

26.2

29.4

32.2

22.2

26.1

22.7

22.5
24.4

27.7

26.9

29.0

29.4

30

33.7

33.7

35.5

34.5
40

47.9

45.8 42.2

37.4

37.4

38.3

37.934.2

40

37.4

36.2

34.5

35.3

35.5

38.336.7

39.3

36.3

36.6

35.6

37.0

(STATE H
IG

H
W

AY LAYO
U

T - D
ISC

O
N

TIN
U

ED
 1991)

TEE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

PO
LE

#36

#35
PO

LE

PO
LE

PO
LE

#3-1

S
S

S

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

CB
RIM

=25.02

RIM
=25.18

CB
CB

RIM
=25.02

(FULL O
F SILT)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(FULL O
F SILT)

RIM
=24.94

CB

PO
LE

#396/4A

#110
PO

LE
#111
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
#113
PO

LE
PO

LE
#114

#115
PO

LE

PO
LE

#116

PO
LE

#37

PO
LE

#114
#113
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
PO

LE
#111

S
S

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.
6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����



18" A.C. MAIN

12"PVC
 M

AIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN

8"PVC
 M

AIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

W
ATER

G
ATE VALVE

(TYP.)

"PRO
 SHO

P"

AC
O

R
N

 ST. E
AST

U
PLAN

D
 R

D
.

B
LU

E
B

E
R

R
Y R

D
.

W
E

LLIN
G

TO
N

 R
D

.

(PUBLIC ~ 50' W
IDTH)

FAIR
M

O
U

N
T R

D
.

(PUBLIC ~ 50' W
IDTH)

PHILLIPS ROAD

G
LEN

D
ALE RD

.

CAHOON ST.

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

(STATE H
IG

H
W

AY LAYO
U

T - D
ISC

O
N

TIN
U

ED
 1991)

G
AS SERVICE

APPRO
XIM

ATE

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

PO
LE

#36

#35
PO

LE

PO
LE

PO
LE

#3-1

#30
PO

LE

#29
PO

LE
G

UY
#28
PO

LE

PO
LE

G
UY

PO
LE #27

G
UY

D
Y H

W
V W
V

W
V

W
V

W
V

S
S

S

S

S

S

W
VD

Y H

W
V

D
Y H

W
VW
V

W
V

STAND
PIPE

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

HYDRANT
(TYP.)

E

LAM
P PO

ST
(TYP.)

ELEC. BO
X

D
Y H

G
V

TELECO
M

BO
XES

ELEC. BO
X

PAD
TRANS.

M
H

W
V

PO
LE

G
UY

W
ATER

M
ANHO

LE

CB
RIM

=25.02

RIM
=25.18

CB
CB

RIM
=25.02

(FULL O
F SILT)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(FULL O
F SILT)

RIM
=24.94

CB

CB
RIM

=48.36
BO

TTO
M

=41.17

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

CB
RIM

=48.49
BO

TTO
M

=41.09

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

BO
TTO

M
=41.75

RIM
=49.15

CB

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

EM
H

RIM
=40.73

EM
H

RIM
=27.53

#165/4

PO
LE

PO
LE

#396/4A

#110
PO

LE
#111
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
#113
PO

LE
PO

LE
#114

#115
PO

LE

PO
LE

#116

#117
PO

LE
#118
PO

LE
#119
PO

LE
#121
PO

LE
#122
PO

LE
PO

LE
#124

#125
PO

LE

PO
LE

#37

O
N

S
E

T     A
V

E
N

U
E

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

BAY POINTE DRIVE

PO
LE

#114
#113
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
PO

LE
#111

A

A

A

A

A

A

DN

S
S

N/F
A.P.

- NOW OR FORMERLY
- ASSESSORS PLAT

- DRILL HOLE

- FOUND

- PLUS OR MINUS

- SQUARE FEET

- STORY

- ACRES

- WOOD FRAMED
- STATE HIGHWAY PLAT
- RETAINING WALL

- MASONRY NAIL

- PEDESTRIAN

- RI HIGHWAY BOUND

- FLARED END
- REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE

- PROPERTY LINE

- EXISTING CONTOUR

- INVERT

- CATCH BASIN
- SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

- STORM DRAIN MANHOLE

- ELECTRIC MANHOLE

- WATER GATE

- CHAIN LINK FENCE

S.F.
AC.
±

STY
W/F
SHP
RET.
PED.

(FND.)
RIHB

- GRANITE BOUND

PK NAIL

- IRON ROD/PIPE

FE.
RCP
CLF
INV.

- FENCE

- EXISTING SPOT GRADE

- SEWER LINE
- DRAIN LINE
- WATER LINE
- GAS LINE
- ELECTRIC LINE

- GAS VALVE

x 10.80

S

D
WV

GV

E

- ZONING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND & ABBREVIATIONS

- PROPOSED LOT LINE
- PROPOSED EASEMENT
- PROPOSED WATER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER LINE
- PROPOSED SEWER FORCE MAIN LINE
- PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT
- PROPOSED ROADWAY  STATIONING
- PROPOSED TEE BOXES 

- PROPOSED FAIRWAYS11

1+00

- EXISTING STONE WALL

- PROPOSED CONCRETE BOUND

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



W
V

S

S

W
VD

Y H

W
VHYDRANT
(TYP.)

E D
Y H

BO
TTO

M
=41.75

RIM
=49.15

CB

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



AC
O

R
N

 ST. E
AST

CAHOON ST.

ZO
N

E M
R

-30
ZO

N
E C

R

(STATE H
IG

H
W

AY LAYO
U

T - D
ISC

O
N

TIN
U

ED
 1991)

APPR
O

XIM
ATE 2" PLASTIC

 G
AS LIN

E

D
Y HWV

W
V

S
S

S

W
VD

Y H

W
V

CB
RIM

=25.02

RIM
=25.18

CB
CB

RIM
=25.02

(FULL O
F SILT)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(NO
 PIPES VISIBLE)

(FULL O
F SILT)

RIM
=24.94

CB

PO
LE

#114
#113
PO

LE

PO
LE

#112
PO

LE
#111

S
S

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

M.A.S.P.C.S. (M
AINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



12"PVC MAIN

W
ATER

G
ATE VALVE

(TYP.)

1 STY.

BLDG.

TREELINE (TYP.)

SAND
TRAP SAND

TRAP

SAND
TRAP

TEE

11TH

GREEN

12TH

GREEN

DIRT

PARKING

AREA

32.2

33.7

40

47.9

45.8

42.2

40

34.5

35.3

35.5 38.3

36.7

39.3

36.6

40

40.8

39.0

37.9

40

36.2 36.8

36.6

47.1

43.4

41.4

39.5

40.7

40

44.7

38.8

37.5

35.1

38.7
37.5

POLE
#3-1

#30
POLE

#29
POLE

GUY

#28
POLE

POLE #27

GUY

W
V

W
V

D

Y
H

W
V

HYDRANT

(TYP.)

LAM
P POST

POLE
GUY

RIM
=37.31

12" INV. (NE)=23.66

SM
H12" INV. (SE)=30.39

SHED

FUEL
TANK

DIRT / GRAVEL ROADWAY

284' OF 12"         SEWER S=0.013'/,

6*1/#5�,�
24+0%+2'��+++

%+8+.
0Q� �����

M.A.S.P.C.S. (MAINLAND)

PRIN
CIPE 

COMPANY '56#$.+5*'&�+0�����

PRINCIPE COMPANY, INC.



12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC MAIN

12"PVC M
AIN

12"PVC MAIN

W
ATER

G
ATE VALVE

(TYP.)

1 STY.

BUILDING

CLUB HOUSE

W
OODED AREA

TREELINE (TYP.)

N/F

A.P. 2, LOT 1047

LINW
OOD A. & LINDA R. GAY

VOLUM
E 3829, PAGE 560

SAND
TRAP

TEE

TEE

TEE

SAND
TRAP SAND
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26.2
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47.1
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49.2
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41.4
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)=31.85
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